
Siggenthal

Baldinger Matthias 1983 200.1

Gasser Martin 1961 199.6

Wolfgang Jean-Marc 1966 199.6

Hitz Berta 1952 198.8

Tandogan Ertan 2000 196.7

Schumacher Walter 1976 196.5

Schumacher Hans 1976 196.3

Birchmeier Niklaus 1945 195.4

Hitz Jürg 1960 194.3

Tandogan Erhan 2000 192.4

Meier Sandro 1988 186.4

Heimgartner Natalia 1974 175.7

194.317

Schneider Mike 1997 201.0

Häsler Peter 1957 199.1

Schumacher Marcel 1954 195.1

Herrsche Hugo 1958 194.4

Heiniger Beat 1958 186.9

195.300

Sulz

Schraner Hanspeter 1969 206.1

Weiss Toni 1965 197.1

Schmid Gallus 1955 195.3

Weiss Peter 1962 194.9

Strebel Oliver 1990 194.3

Merkhofer Franz 1949 193.5

196.867

Stein-Münchwilen
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Name Vorname Jg Verein Res. IZ

1 Schraner Hanspeter 1969 Sulz 206.1 14

2 Schneider Mike 1997 Stein-Münchwilen 201.0 6

3 Baldinger Matthias 1983 Siggenthal 200.1 4

4 Wolfgang Jean-Marc 1966 Siggenthal 199.6 8

5 Gasser Martin 1961 Siggenthal 199.6 5

6 Häsler Peter 1957 Stein-Münchwilen 199.1 7

7 Hitz Berta 1952 Siggenthal 198.8 4

8 Weiss Toni 1965 Sulz 197.1 5

9 Tandogan Ertan 2000 Siggenthal 196.7 4

10 Schumacher Walter 1976 Siggenthal 196.5 5

11 Schumacher Hans 1976 Siggenthal 196.3 7

12 Birchmeier Niklaus 1945 Siggenthal 195.4 6

13 Schmid Gallus 1955 Sulz 195.3 4

14 Schumacher Marcel 1954 Stein-Münchwilen 195.1 3

15 Weiss Peter 1962 Sulz 194.9 4

16 Herrsche Hugo 1958 Stein-Münchwilen 194.4 1

17 Strebel Oliver 1990 Sulz 194.3 6

18 Hitz Jürg 1960 Siggenthal 194.3 5

19 Merkofer Franz 1949 Sulz 193.5 4

20 Tandogan Erhan 2000 Siggenthal 192.4 5

21 Heiniger Beat 1958 Stein-Münchwilen 186.9 3

22 Meier Sandro 1988 Siggenthal 186.4 2

23 Heimgartner Natalia 1974 Siggenthal 175.7 0
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